
Neighborhood Small Grants Program 2008 
Summary of Total Amounts by District Coalition for FY 2007-08 
 
Coalition Total Funds 

Awarded to 
Coalition 

Total # 
Organizations 

Requesting 

Total 
Requested 

Amount

Total # 
Organizations 

Funded 

Total 
Awarded 
Amount

Admin 
Overhead 

Costs 

Total 
Leveraged 

Amount
Central NE 
Neighbors 
 

$21,713 14 $38,442 5 $19,744 $1,969 $16,975

East Portland 
Neighborhood 
Office 

$37,724 29 $90,841 16 
 

$32,100 $5,624 $85,781

Northeast 
Coalition of 
Neighborhoods 

$25,371 34 $79,684 14 $21,376 $3,995 $56,787

North Portland 
Neighborhood 
Services 

$22,149 22 $83,330 14 $20,000 $2,149 $153,154

Neighbors 
West/Northwest 
 

$25,355 21 $81,058 9 $21,552 $3,803 $67,729

Southeast Uplift 
 
 

$49,148 35 $164,998 13 $41,096 $8,052 $74,837

Southwest 
Neighborhoods 

$25,140 
 
 

22 $38,961 16 $21,370 $3,770 $109,842

TOTAL 
 

$206,600 177 $577,314 87 $177,238 $29,362 $462,349

 


